‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

yrevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 12/03/2018

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount

10/2018 $78,902.51 5.37000% $4,240.21

11/2018 $5,165.90 5.37000% $277.61

PSAP Total: $4,517.82

Adjustments: $0.00

Total Amount: $4,517.82

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
10/2018 $78,902.51 6.15000% $4,851.65
11/2018 $5,165.90 6.15000% $317.65
PSAP Total: $5,169.30
Adjustments: $0.00
$5,169.30

Central SD Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

10/2018 $78,902.51 3.85000% $3,034.21
11/2018 $5,165.90 3.85000% $198.66

PSAP Total: $3,232.87

Adjustments: $0.00

Total Amount: $3,232.87

Huron Police Department DPS

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
10/2018 $78,902.51 4.55000% $3,590.99
11/2018 $5,165.90 4.55000% $235.11
PSAP Total: $3,826.10
Adjustments: $0.00
$3,826.10

Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period

10/2018
11/2018

Total PSAP Share

$78,902.51
$5,165.90

Total Amount:

Share Percent

5.71000%
5.71000%

PSAP Amount

$4,503.78
$294.87



Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period

10/2018
11/2018

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period

10/2018
11/2018

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

10/2018
11/2018

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

10/2018
11/2018

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period

10/2018
11/2018

Total PSAP Share

$78,902.51
$5,165.90

Total PSAP Share

$78,902.51
$5,165.90

Total PSAP Share

$78,902.51
$5,165.90

Total PSAP Share

$78,902.51
$5,165.90

Total PSAP Share

$78,902.51
$5,165.90

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

33.33000%
33.33000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.00000%
7.00000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.81000%
3.81000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

18.25000%
18.25000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

8.67000%
8.67000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$4,798.65
$0.00

$4,798.65

PSAP Amount

$26,300.50
$1,721.94

$28,022.44
$0.00

$28,022.44

PSAP Amount

$5,523.64
$361.64

$5,885.28
$0.00

$5,885.28

PSAP Amount

$3,009.31
$197.03

$3,206.34
$0.00

$3,206.34

PSAP Amount

$14,403.35
$943.02

$15,346.37
$0.00

$15,346.37

PSAP Amount

$6,837.35
$447.65

$7,285.00
$0.00

$7,285.00



Winner Police Department

Reporting Period

10/2018
11/2018

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$78,902.51 3.30000%
$5,165.90 3.30000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

PSAP Amount

$2,607.52
$170.72

$2,778.24
$0.00

$2,778.24



